NATIONAL Assessment Centi				- Let-al	De	ie by
Date In: 2 6/2-14:41	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Con	rbreted	1001	10 0)
Ref No: 49 WC 2020643874	SAS e-filing		Î .			
Vch No: 54657982	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				8
D.O.A: 2 (2-12-120)	i-Motor Clai	im Form	m/1094848-	00 2	46/2	MITH
	i-Motor W/C	) (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)			
OD : TP : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	paded	1			(a)
TD	Assessment/S	urvey Report	III S U SECONDO PO			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report l	by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax	:	- 112
TP Particulars: Veh No: JAA	7864C	, INC (	)/Non-INC(	).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Pe	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	[Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	)%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000 ( )/\$2,000	)( )				
General Remarks;-					en S	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's info	ormation strictly Co		4845445144446464646466666666666666666666			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur						
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er UKGENTET.					-
Drive In ( ) / Towned In ( ) Immie	WEST 1/7	VO / ) · T	owing Co. (	4	57	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoic	e: YES ( ) / I	NO( );T	owing Co: (	<u> </u>		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoic  Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	e: YES( ) / I	T;( )0N	owing Co: ( Date&Time Coin	nterad	Юот	ie by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	e: YES ( ) / I	NO( );T		ple ad	Dor	le by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		NO( );T		t pietad	Dor	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	NO( );T		t pletad	Dor	ne by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$2	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T		pierad (%)	Dor	ne by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	) ) ) )	Date&Time Com	pierad.		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/0  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); T	Date&Time Com			
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Com		Anit (5)	Amil
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	) ) ) livoice Pre	Date&Time Com	1		Amil
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage	Date & Firme Comparation Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	Amil
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAMO WAY  laimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darmage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); See hrough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Anit (5)	Amil
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAMO WAY  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darring F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Fullow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); See hrough Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$3	Anit (5)	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAME YOU  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Resemble Nurvey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef liction	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$17 y) \$3 0 Jan 2005)	Anit (5)	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions    Actions   Actions	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darmege 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The hrough Survey (Resurve goinst INC Only (wef liction + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 y) \$3 0 Jan 2005)	Anit (5)	Amu
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Fullow-T For claiming 8 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.*	paration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Rechrough Survey Arough Survey (Resurve goinst INC Only (wef I ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$13 9) \$3 0 Jan 2005) \$7	Ant (5) 75 Bill 75 Bill 75 Bill	Aht
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing It 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes)	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Resemble Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef I ction + SMRT Survey onal Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$17 \$10 Jan 2005) \$10 Jan 2005	Anit (5)	Ant
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklis  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Result of the children of the childre	INC (\$80) \$40/\$- \$11 y) \$3 0 Jan 2005) \$7	Anit (5)  [if Bij]  (5)  (6)  (7)  (8)  (9)  (10)  (25)	Aht
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Platimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  anditors' Comments:-	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing If 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Resemble Markey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef I ction + SMRT Survey onal Services. Confination fair Inspection licet Excess Coordination licet Ex	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$17 \$10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$10	Anit (5) 75t Bijl 65 20 30 75 50 65 55 55 55	And
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminant's Particulars:-  river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing If 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date&Time Comparation Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Resembly Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (wef I ction + SMRT Survey onal Services Cor/Tpt Allowance Co-ordination mair Inspection liect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$- \$17 \$10 Jan 2005) \$7 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	Anit (5)  [if Bij]  (5)  (6)  (7)  (8)  (9)  (10)  (25)	Aht

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaro,	
ACCEPTABLE AND DESCRIPTION	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/06/2020 14:41
Date Of Accident	20/06/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 & EUNOS LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGG5798D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HO AH MOY
NRIC No	SXXXX008C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97302006
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97302006
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA 1.6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087429431-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SHARON CHEW CHOON HOON
NRIC No	SXXXX779Z
Date Of Birth	21/08/1964
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/05/1982
Driving Experience	38 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97302006
Fax Number	

OFFICE-97302006

NOEMAIL

18 EVERITT ROAD NORTH Address

Postcode 428531

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

RELATIVE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

SHA7864C Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 24

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

RAINING

NO

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I'm turning							
straight )	calledo	d 00	nto my	uch	LH	portio	on .
	(4)						15 8
						R	
	15			11			
	07						V
THE STATE OF THE S							
The second secon					5.4		

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne s Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

Personal Particulars	
Date of Accident: 20 ( 20 Time of Accide	nt 12.00 pm
Exact Location of Accident: Korki Bukit Av	re 1 0 Euros Link
Owner's Name: Ho Ah May N	RIC No: S 204600R CHP No:
Driver's Name: Sharph Chew Choon Ni	RIC No: 51633779 ZHP No: 9730 200
Date of Birth: 21 8 1964 Driving Licence Passing Date: 31 5	1982 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor
10 Engly Del North (42	28531)
Solationship of Driver with Insured: Dwn hky Email Address:	
Vehicle No: SGG 57980 Make & Model:	Toyota Altis
Insurance Co: NTU Coverage: Third	Party Policy No:
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party	Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Tin	
*Weather Condition ? Clear / Raining / Others:	Wet / Dry / Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If	yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
	D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / 146) If yes,	
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:	
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?	
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?	
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?	
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insure	r:
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes,	Vehicle No & Category:
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes	
Third Party Driver's Particulars	
The state of the s	
Driver's Name:	
Driver's Name:	NRIC No: HP No:
Witness Particulars	
Name:	NRIC No: HP No:

<b>eBao</b> Tech									i pili	Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Chang	e Language	- Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Policy	Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No.		3			Date	of Accident	2	20/06/2020 1	2:00	
	Vehicle No.	(For Motor)	SGG57	98D		Certif	icate Number	[			
					1	Search					
	Select P	olicy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 501	87429431- 03		но ан моч	S2046008C	GPC	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SGG5798D	SGG5798D	17/05/2020	16/05/2021
					(E)	Continue					

Sequen	ce Date of Endorsement		Endorsement	Туре	Endorsement	Status	Endorsement Content
□ Endors	and Jean-Matter Control Services	200	une amorese - es	INCREASE TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF T	-00000000000000000000000000000000000000	CARDON OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE	De la gilla von de Deut IV Diene
♪ Insure	d Object: SGG5798D						
Unit No.		Relate Numb	d Policy er	5087429431-03			
Address 4			ss Type	Singapore address	8	Post Code	457401
Address 1	27 JALAN SEMPADAN	Addre	ss 2	#03-11 VILLA MAR	INA	Address 3	SINGAPORE 457401
Policy!	older Mailing Address						
Certificate Info							
Open Policy Info							
Flag	110						
Co- insurance	No						
Agent	ONG HUI SENG LIFE & GENERAL	Agent Tel.	68410900		GST Flag	Y	
Singapore OD Excess	0	Singapore TP Excess	0			Young/In	experience Driver Excess
Excess Dutside		Premium Outside	0				
Additional		Excess OS			Encos		
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage	0		Windscreen Excess	0	
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Policy Issue Date	27/04/2020	Effective Date	17/05/2020	00:00	Expiry Date	16/05/2021 23:5	9
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Address	27 JALAN SEMPADAN #03-11 VI	LLA MARINA S	SINGAPORE 4	457401			
Certificate No.							
Policy No.	5087429431-03	Policyholder Name	но ан моч	,	Policyholder NRIC	S2046008C	

Claim Handling						
Accident MT/1094848						
Policy No.	5087429431-03	Vehicle No.	5GG5798	0	GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	HO AH MOY				Policyholder NRIC	\$2046008C
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Part	y, Fire & Theft	Loading	0
Contact No.(Mobile)	97302006	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	No.
KFK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No O	Yes	eCode Reason	
NCO Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	30		Private Hire	No
Accident Details						
Report Date	20/06/2020 14:51	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Collision - Cross Junction
Date of Accident	20/06/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	12:00		Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	JUNC KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 & EUNOS LINK					
Total Excess Applicable						
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00		
DD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
TED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TF Excess			Driver is Covered?	
Additional Excess						
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable				
♥ Benefits						
♥ GST Registered Informa	ation			149-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		
SST Registered	No .		GS	T Registration Date		
GST Registration No.			GS	ST Status Venified	Yes	
fodification History						
Policyholder Hailing Ad	dress					
Address 1	27 JALAN SEMPADAN	Address 2	#03-11 V	TILLA MARINA	Address 3	SINGAPORE 457401
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore	address	Post Code	457401
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5087429	131-03		
♥ OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed	Driver		
Innamed driver Name	SHARON CHEW CHOON HOON	Driver NRIC	SXXXX77		Driver DOB	21/08/1964
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age	55		Driving Experience	38
	97302006	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0.
Contact No.(Mobile)						u
Address 1	18 EVERITT ROAD NORTH	Address 2	SINGAPO	RE 428531	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore	address	Post Code	428531
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore . Registered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.			Oriver Insurer Company	
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes @	) No.		
Addition History						
Claim 001 New						
Manufacture						
	Message		VIII.	Control of the Contro		to appear on the second
Claim Type *	00-MX	Insured Name	HO AH M	DY	Insured NRIC	\$2045008C
Contact No.(Mobile)	97905806	Contact No.(Home)	62411066	Land Street	Contact No.(Office)	Control of the Control of
Email Address		OI Vehicle Number	SGG5798	0	TP Vehicle Number	SHA7864C
Claimant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Se	Hect U		
Claimant Name •	22	Claimant NRIC *				
Claimant Address					1	
Claim Description	SGG5798D / SHA7864C ON 20 Jun 2020				Name of Preferred Workshop	
referred Workshop Contact	Control of the same of the same same	7 (127) (27)	-			
referred Workshop Contact. (c.		Insured Liability *	Fully at F	aun 🔻		
lequire Finalisation	Yes 🔻	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
Date Registered	20/06/2020 14:54	Claim Close Date			Date Received	20/06/2020 00:00
leport Taken By	Jackson					
Print AK letter						
- Garage States						
			Save S.	bmit		
Attachment						
100						
o .						
Accident No.	MT/1094848	Claim No.		001		
ast Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date		20/06/2020 14:58		
THE SHALL SHALL	Path •	3		Category *	Confidential Urge	ncy * Description *
	rain *	Dec. of	Par		✓ Normal	U DESCRIPTION :
		Browse	-			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		Browse	Clear		V Normal	<u> </u>
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	Normal V	- □
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	V Normal	V
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	V Normal	V
			1 000	15		777

